
No Home Country Participant EMAIL 

1 John Swift john.swift@ondcp.gov.ag

2 Norma Jeffrey-Dorsett normajeffrey@hotmail.com  

  3 JEAN-MACHELLE BENN-DUBOIS  jbenndubois@crossroadsantigua.org

4 Jonathan Yearwood jyearwood@ncsa.org.bb

5 Laura Lee Foster lseale@ncsa.org.bb

6 Natalia Corbin  casainfo@caribsurf.com

7 Mavis Greenidge-Watson psychiatrichospital@caribsurf.com; 

kayemb@gmail.com

8 Errol Longsworth errol.longsworth@gmail.com

9 AvaJean Budna avajeanbudna@hotmail.com

10 Patricia Consoli  patc7282@yahoo.com

11 Dave Alexander egjapal@gmail.com

12 Elizabeth Japal drugcontrolgda@gmail.com

13 Courtney Samuels c_samuels13@yahoo.com

14 Sarita Nanku sarita.nanku007@gmail.com

15 Joylyn Williams joylyn.williams@yahoo.com

16 Indhira Harry  iharry4697@yahoo.com

17 Haiti David John Garcon davidfox101@yahoo.fr

18 Uki Atkinson  uatkinson@ncda.org.jm

19 Shedine Bent shedine_benty@yahoo.com

20 Mark Coote tcjevangelism@yahoo.com

21 Charmaine Hippolyte-Thomas charmaine.hippolyte@health.govt.lc

22 Caleb Paul ravie_077@hotmail.com

23 Malika Williams mwilliams244@gmail.com

24 Marie Bunwaree marbun26@gmail.com

25 Elize Samon-Soerowirjo liz_soerowirjo@hotmail.com

26 Dominica Martha Jarvis marthajarvis1@hotmail.com

27 Joselyn Herrera lidia.encarnacion@digecoom.gob.do; 

joselynherrera12@gmail.com

28 Nilo Mercedes nilomercedes@hotmail.com

29 Guyana Clement Henry cshenry7@gmail.com

30 CICAD Pernell Clarke pclarke@oas.org

31 CICAD Tiffany Barry tbarry@oas.org

32 CICAD Jose Luis Vazquez JVazquez@oas.org

33 Jamaica Patrice Whitehorne-Smith patricewhitehornesmith@gmail.com

34 Bahamas Rochelle Basden rbasden@src.phabahamas.org

35 Kyla Raynor kjraynor@gov.bm

36 David Parker ldparker@gov.bm

37 Beverly Reynolds Beverly.Reynolds@Caricom.org

38 Khematti Williams Khematti.Williams@Caricom.org

39 Trinidad and Tobago Lyra Thompson-Hollingsworth lyra.thompson-hollingsworth@health.gov.tt

40 Trinidad and Tobago Joella Taylor joella.taylor@health.gov.tt

41 Trinidad and Tobago Asha Edmund aedmund@mns.gov.tt

42 Trinidad and Tobago Sarah Seerattan sseerattan@mns.gov.tt

43 Trinidad and Tobago Simone Bascombe sbascombe@mns.gov.tt 

44 Trinidad and Tobago Shimmel Danclaire sdanclair@mns.gov.tt

45 Trinidad and Tobago Rachel Andrews randrewsbaptiste@yahoo.com

46 Trinidad and Tobago Jimmy Peters frjbpet@gmail.com

47 Trinidad and Tobago Gabriel Gammon nlmoffice@hotmail.com

48 Trinidad and Tobago Reisha Flemming reishaf@gmail.com

49 Trinidad and Tobago Esther Best ebest@mns.gov.tt
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